OEM

Brand
AUDI
AUDI
SKODA
VW

VW (FAW)

x1

1L

Reference

1EA 698 151 B
1EA 698 151 C
1EA 698 151 B
1EA 698 151 B
1EA 698 151 B

BP3949

Brake Pads

Description
Availability
EAN

Wear Warning Contact
Brake System

Axle Version
Width [mm]
Height [mm]

AM

Brand
AB.S.
APEC braking
ATE

ATE
BELACO
BREMSI
DELPHI
ICER

MGA
MINTEX

R BRAKE
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR

BRAKING ;I

B. PADS VW, AUDI, SKODA

Available

8050141337772

Chassis Brake Int. (

Front
184,6
78,5

Reference
35337
PAD2495

13.0460-5549.2

605549
BPD1668
BP3949
LP5047EV
182391
MGA1380
MDB3478
RB2391
SPB949

26407 190 1 4

2640701
2640703
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